2.Youth Olympic Games
Expo Centre, Nanjing, China
August 23-27, 2014

Quarterfinals women

2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23

51kg
51kg
60kg
60kg
75kg

75kg

Chang Yuan
Anush Grigoryan
Esra Yildiz

Ciara Ginty
Elzbieta Wojcik

Caitlin Parker

Quarterfinals men

2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23
2014-08-
23

49kg
49kg
52kg
52kg
56kg
56kg
60kg
60kg
64kg

64kg

Rufat Huseynov
Shalkar Aykynbay
Muhammed Ali
Shakur Stevenson
Peter McGrail

Javier Ibanez
Abylaykhan Zhusupov
Richard Konnyu
Adem Avci

Vincenzo Arecchia

CHN

ARM

TUR

IRL

POL

AUS

AZE

GBR

USA

GBR

CUB

HUN

TUR

ITA

Huang Hsiao-Wen
Alua Balkybekova
Anzhelina Bondarenko
Monica Floridia
Davina Michel

Martha Fabela

Shyam Kumar Kakara
Mert Karakilic

Masud Yusifzade
Daniel Asenov
Michal Takacs

Mekki Ben Said
Arsen Mustafa
William Segura
Richard Toth

Viktor Petrov

TPE

UKR

ITA

FRA

USA

IND

TUR

AZE

BUL

SVK

TUN

ROM

MEX

HUN

UKR

3:0

3:0

2:1

3:0

3:0

3:0

2:1

3:0

2:1

3:0

2:1

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

2:1



2014-08-

23 69kg  Juan Ramon Solano
5214-08- 69kg Vincenzo Lizzi
3214-08- 75kg Kozimbek Mardonov
3214'08' 75kg  Ramil Gadzhiev
3214-08- 8lkg Vadim Kazakov
5214-08- 81lkg Narek Manasyan
3214-08- 91kg Yordan Hernandez
5214-08- 91kg Michael Gallagher
3214-08- +91kg Darmani Rock
3214-08- +91kg Marat Kerimkhanov

Semifinals women

2014-08-

24 51kg Irma Testa
3214-08- 51kg Chang Yuan
3214-08- 60kg Jajaira Gonzalez
2014-08- 60kg Ciara Ginty

24

3214-08- 75kg  Chen Nien-Chin
2070 I5kg Elzbicta Wojcik

Semifinals men

32 14-08- 49kg  Suleyman Latipov
32 14-08- 49kg Rufat Huseynov
2014-08- .

24 52kg Lu Ping

2014-08- 52kg Shakur Stevenson

DOM

ITA

UZB

UKR

ARM

CUB

USA

RUS

ITA

CHN

USA

IRL

TPE

POL

UZB

AZE

CHN
USA

Luka Prtenjaca
Giorgi Kharabadze

Kalle Kallioinen

Satali Tevi-Fuimaono

Vegar Tregren
M.Ufuk Tekneci
Robert Marton
Maksim Kozlov
Kevin Espindola

Laszlo Komor

Neriman Istik
Anush Grigoryan
Agnes Alexiusson
Esra Yildiz
Christine Desmond

Caitlin Parker

Subaru Murata
Shalkar Aykynbay

Gaurav Solanki

Muhammed Ali

CRO

GRG

FIN

AUS

NOR

TUR

UKR

BLR

ARG

HUN

TUR

ARM

SWE

TUR

IRL

AUS

JPN

IND
GBR

3:0

2:1

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

WO.

3:0

3:0

2:0

2:0

3:0

2:0

2:1

2:1

3:0
3:0



24
2014-08-

24 56kg Dushko Blagovestov
;2 14-08- 56kg Javier Ibanez
3214-08- 60kg Alayn Limonta

32 14-08- 60kg Abylaykhan Zhusupov
3214'08' 64kg  Toshihiro Suzuki

32 14-08- 64kg Vincenzo Arecchia

32 14-08- 69kg Bektemir Melikuziyev
;214-08- 69kg Juan Ramon Solano
;2 14-08- 75kg  Dmitriy Nesterov
3214'08' 75kg  Ramil Gadzhiev
3214-08- 81kg Blagoy Naydenov

32 14-08- 8l1kg Vadim Kazakov
3214'08' 91kg  Toni Filipi

32 14-08- 9lkg Yordan Hernandez
3214-08- +91kg Peter Kadiru
;214-08- +91kg Darmani Rock

Fifth Place Bouts women

3214'08' 51kg Alua Balkybekova
;214'08' 60kg Monica Floridia
3214'08- 75kg Davina Michel

Fifth Place Bouts men

BUL

CUB

CUB

KZK

JPN

ITA

UZB

DOM

RUS

UKR

BUL

CRO

CUB

GER

USA

ITA

FRA

Salem Tama

Peter McGrail

Go Hosaka
Richard Konnyu
Bibert Tumenov
Adem Avci

Ilyas Odinayev
Vincenzo Lizzi
Luka Plantic
Kozimbek Mardonov
Viddal Riley

Narek Manasyan
Kim Jin-Nyong
Michael Gallagher
Muhamedali Tairov

Marat Kerimkhanov

Huang Hsiao-Wen
Anzhelina Bondarenko

Martha Fabela

ALG

GBR

JPN

HUN

RUS

TUR

BLR

ITA

CRO

UZB

GBR

ARM

KOR

IRL

AZE

RUS

TPE

UKR

USA

2:0
2:1

3:0
3:0
DQ2
3:0
TKO 2
3:0
3:0

2:1

3:0

2:1

2:1

3:0
TKO 2

2:1

2:0
2:0

3:0



2014-08-

25 49kg
3214-08- 52kg
3214-08- S6ke
3214-08- 60kg
3214-08- 64ke
3214-08- 69kg
3214-08- 75kg
3214-08- 81kg
3214-08- 91kg
2014-08-

25

Shyam Kumar Kakara
Daniel Asenov
Michal Takacs
William Segura
Viktor Petrov

Luka Prtenjaca

Satali Tevi-Fuimaono
M.Ufuk Tekneci

Robert Marton

+91kg Laszlo Komor

Third Place Bouts women

3214-08- 51kg Neriman Istik
3214-08_ 60kg Agnes Alexiusson
3214-08- 75kg  Caitlin Parker
Third Place Bouts men
3214-08- 49kg  Subaru Murata
20408 Sokg Muhammed Ali
3214-08- 56kg Peter McGrail
3214-08- 60kg Richard Konnyu
3214-08- 64kg Adem Avci
3214-08- 69kg Vincenzo Lizzi
2014-08- 75kg Luka Plantic

IND

BUL

SVK

MEX

UKR

CRO

AUS

TUR

UKR

HUN

TUR

SWE

AUS

JPN

GBR

GBR

HUN

TUR

ITA
CRO

Mert Karakilic
Masud Yusifzade
Mekki Ben Said
Arsen Mustafa
Richard Toth
Giorgi Kharabadze
Kalle Kallioinen
Vegar Tregren
Maksim Kozlov

Kevin Espindola

Anush Grigoryan
Esra Yildiz

Christine Desmond

Shalkar Aykynbay
Gaurav Solanki
Salem Tama

Go Hosaka

Bibert Tumenov

Ilyas Odinayev

Kozimbek Mardonov

TUR

AZE

TUN

ROM

HUN

GRG

FIN

NOR

BLR

ARG

ARM

TUR

IRL

IND

ALG

JPN

RUS

BLR
UZB

3:0

WO.

2:1

WO.

NC

3:0

2:1

3:0

WO.

2:1

3:0

3:0

2:1

3:0

3:0

3:0

2:1

TKO 2
3:0



25

;(5) 14-08- 81kg Narek Manasyan
3214'08' 91kg Michael Gallagher
gg 14-08- o, kg Marat Kerimkhanov

Finals women

3214-08- 51kg Chang Yuan
3214-08- 60kg Jajaira Gonzalez
3214'08' 75kg  Elsbicta Wojcik

Finals men

gg 14-08- 49kg Rufat Huseynov

;g 14-08- 52kg  Shakur Stevenson

gg 14-08- 56kg Javier Ibanez

;g 14-08- 60kg Abylaykhan Zhusupov
gg 14-08- 64kg Vincenzo Arecchia

gg 14-08- 69kg Bektemir Melikuziyev
gg 14-08- 75kg  Ramil Gadzhiev
3314'08' 81kg Blagoy Naydenov

gg 14-08- 91kg Yordan Hernandez
3314'08' +91kg Peter Kadiru
SLOVAKIA boxers:

S6kg S.place Michal Takacs

ARM

IRL

RUS

CHN

USA

POL

AZE

USA

CUB

ITA

UZB

UKR

BUL

CUB

GER

Viddal Riley
Kim Jin-Nyong

Muhamedali Tairov

Irma Testa
Ciara Ginty

Chen Nien-Chin

Suleyman Latipov
Lu Ping

Dushko Blagovestov
Alayn Limonta
Toshihiro Suzuki
Juan Ramon Solano
Dmitriy Nesterov
Vadim Kazakov
Toni Filipi

Darmani Rock

GBR 2:1

KOR 3:0

AZE 3:0

ITA 3:0

IRL 3:0

TPE 2:1

UZB 3:0

CHN 3:0

BUL 3:0

CUB 2:1

JPN  WO.

DOM 3:0

RUS 3:0

CRO 2:1

USA 3:0



